
Categoria Classificacção Piloto CPFPiloto Cidade Veiculo Geral Descartes (Soma PtsGanhos) Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos Col PtsPerdidos PtsGanhos

LIGHT 1º Carlos Dias da Costa 54027470087 Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 188 91 279 4 171152 12 4 42608 12 3 21410 13 4 35823 12 5 6719 21 2 717 27 1 352 30 4 378 23 3 1216 25 4 2405 23 2 434 27 2 274 27 CANC CANC CANC 2 1797 27

LIGHT 2º Dalva Arend Neumann 70505829053 Nova Petrópolis-RS SUZUKI / JIMNY 178 77 255 5 177530 11 1 1989 15 8 183248 8 3 29996 13 7 18315 18 3 1007 25 2 398 27 2 288 27 4 1236 23 8 13253 17 4 689 23 4 323 23 CANC CANC CANC 3 3788 25

LIGHT 3º Walter Nacke 54598648953 Francisco Beltrão-PR TROLLER / T4 173 60 233 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 4 25672 12 7 354099 9 4 1241 23 1 608 30 5 533 21 5 587 21 7 8720 18 1 1576 30 3 516 25 5 446 21 CANC CANC CANC 4 4873 23

LIGHT 4º Ari Tondin 24857700000 Piratuba-SC FORD / WILLYS 171 15 186 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 1915 14 1 16351 15 6 7566 19 6 1964 19 3 474 25 1 251 30 1 364 30 6 2717 19 10 30496 15 NC 168000 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 390000 0

LIGHT 5º Paulo Lacowicz 63266482972 Fraiburgo-SC MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 167 67 234 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 497 30 4 1646 23 4 528 23 3 341 25 5 1572 21 2 1622 27 1 388 30 3 294 25 CANC CANC CANC 1 1546 30

LIGHT 6º Fabio Dalpaz 92590853068 Rio do Sul-SC Suzuki / Jimny 142 48 190 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 5 43302 11 2 23747 14 3 629 25 7 4683 18 7 628 18 7 3322 18 8 19335 17 5 2499 21 11 31851 14 7 607 18 CANC CANC CANC 9 44372 16

LIGHT 7º Edegar Decker 36940895949 Cascavel-PR TROLLER / T4 141 50 191 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 2 625 27 8 27883 17 8 16344 17 6 987 19 2 942 27 9 26854 16 6 6512 19 1 257 30 CANC CANC CANC 6 10716 19

LIGHT 8º Gilberto Roque Muller Filho 41145046053 São Leopoldo-RS MITSUBISHI / TR4 R 112 47 159 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 9 67888 16 5 1852 21 6 542 19 8 6433 17 6 3211 19 7 8143 18 9 23202 16 10 58477 15 CANC CANC CANC 7 35819 18

LIGHT 9º Giovani Rodrigues Modolon 68746580930 Jaguaruna-SC TROLLER / T4 109 0 109 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 1 1397 15 5 93098 11 NC 378000 0 NC 492000 0 NC 378000 0 NC 306000 0 NC 312000 0 3 1876 25 7 6575 18 6 455 19 CANC CANC CANC 5 6876 21

LIGHT 10º Basílio Pierri 03500990819 Bragança Paulista-SP TROLLER / T4 95 0 95 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 8 24557 17 9 56050 16 9 19270 16 9 41829 16 9 30912 16 11 98925 14 NC 192000 0 NC 174000 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 390000 0

LIGHT 11º Ramom Oliveira de Souza 00928347958 Tubarão-SC FORD / WILLYS 82 0 82 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 6 52987 10 6 350238 10 NC 378000 0 NC 492000 0 NC 378000 0 NC 306000 0 NC 312000 0 12 103188 13 8 6606 17 8 651 17 CANC CANC CANC 10 45317 15

LIGHT 12º Carlos Alberto Volpato 37770047900 Tubarão-SC TROLLER / T4 69 0 69 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 378000 0 NC 492000 0 NC 378000 0 NC 306000 0 NC 312000 0 10 34177 15 5 4500 21 9 10612 16 CANC CANC CANC 8 37932 17

LIGHT 13º Lourenco Fritsch 80814883087 Porto Alegre-RS TROLLER / T4 29 0 29 1 14132 15 2 7423 14 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0

LIGHT 14º Jose Luiz Todero 42318360006 Caxias do Sul-RS TROLLER / T4 26 0 26 3 21880 13 3 8298 13 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0

LIGHT 15º Fernando Mees 01672086086 Venâncio Aires-RS MITSUBISHI / L200 26 0 26 7 212778 9 NC 600000 0 7 92015 9 8 464986 8 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0

LIGHT 16º Ricardo Luiz Zanin 42706165049 Passo Fundo-RS JEEP / WRANGLER 25 0 25 2 20333 14 5 57330 11 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0

LIGHT 17º Carlos Eduardo Blawkowski 01102270008 Palmares do Sul-RS TOYOTA / HILUX 20 0 20 6 200424 10 6 78658 10 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0

LIGHT 18º Marcos Sartori 16666895053 Porto Alegre-RS MITSUBISHI / PAJERO FULL 3D 17 0 17 8 232061 8 7 318155 9 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 NC 0 0 CANC CANC CANC NC 0 0
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